Valves
VAL-58
Multipole or individually wired for installation
flexibility
Interchangeable Fieldbus compatible modules
Compact and lightweight
High flow exhaust paths

16 8.70  (221.00) 9.25  (235.00)
Model Description A B C Exhaust Short
Ports 1, Ports 12/14 Ports type code
3 & 5 & 82/84 2 & 4
VM106517AQ1S04 4 station Pneumapole 3/8" 1/4" 1/4" Standard CS04
VM106517AQ1S06 6 station Pneumapole 3/8" 1/4" 1/4" Standard CS06
VM106517AQ1S08 8 station Pneumapole 3/8" 1/4" 1/4" Standard CS08
VM106517AQ1S10 10 station Pneumapole 3/8" 1/4" 1/4" Standard CS10
VM106517AQ1S12 12 station Pneumapole 3/8" 1/4" 1/4" Standard -
VM106517AQ1S16 16 station Pneumapole 3/8" 1/4" 1/4" Standard -
VM106517AQ6S04 4 station Pneumapole 10 mm 6 mm 6 mm Standard 6S04
VM106517AQ6S06 6 station Pneumapole 10 mm 6 mm 6 mm Standard 6S06
VM106517AQ6S08 8 station Pneumapole 10 mm 6 mm 6 mm Standard 6S08
VM106517AQ6S10 10 station Pneumapole 10 mm 6 mm 6 mm Standard 6S10
VM106517AQ6S12 12 station Pneumapole 10 mm 6 mm 6 mm Standard -
VM106517AQ6S16 16 station Pneumapole 10 mm 6 mm 6 mm Standard -
VAL-61
32
12/14
2223